REGIONE
MARCHE

TOTALE deceduti: 69
50 maschi 19 femmine

DOMICILIO per provincia
PESARO URBINO 59

ANCONA 6
MACERATA 2
FERMO

ASCOLI PICENO 0
TOTALE 69

PREGRESSE PATOLOGIE
ETA' MEDIA 80,2

GORES Gruppo

Operativo Regionale
Emergenza Sanitaria

aggiornamento: 16/03/2020 ore 18.00

luogo decesso

1 TIFANO

2 MN

3 INRCA PPI

4 UTICPS

5 TI FANO

6 AOAN

7 MI MN

8 URB MED

9 MI MN
10 RIAMN
11 RIAMN
12 MI MN
13 MI MN
14 MI FERMO
15 OSP SENIGALLIA
16 OSP SENIGALLIA
17 OSP SENIGALLIA
18 MI FERMO
19 RIAMN
20 URBINO MED
21 UO Al MN
22 RIAMN
23 MI FERMO
24 OSP SENIGALLIA
25 OSP SENIGALLIA
26 RIAMN
27 PS URBINO
28 O SAN BENED
29 OS PESARO
30 AOMN SUBINT
31 AOMN MED
32 AOMN RIA
33 AO TORRETTE
34 OSP URBINO
35 OSP URBINO
36 OSP URBINO
37 CAMERINO
38 OSP SENIGALLIA

sesso

TETL7TTELTETELLETLELLETLEETLEEEEENMENEEE N nmEELLELERL

eta
87
61
84
75
77
59
83
98
73
86
87
80
93
84
67
84
85
83
76
87
88
73
70
81
56
77
71
81
85
92
84
72
80
94
89
76
84
83

comune del domicilio
FANO

PESARO

ANCONA

FANO

PESARO

ANCONA

PESARO

PESARO

TERRE ROVERESCHE PU

PESARO

PESARO

FANO
CARTOCETO
MONTE CERIGNONE
PESARO
GRADARA
PESARO

PORTO RECANATI
MONTELABBATE
PESARO

PESARO

PESARO

PORTO S. ELPIDIO
COLLI AL METAURO
MONTELABBATE
CARTOCETO
PESARO

ANCONA

PESARO

PESARO

FANO

PESARO
CASTELFERRETTI
URBANIA
FERMIGNANO
PESARO

PESARO

PESARO

Pregresse patologie
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DECESSI ODIERNI (12)

39 OSP SENIGALLIA
40 OSP SENIGALLIA
41 OSP JESI

42 OSP JESI

43 AO MN RIA

44 AO MN RIA

45 AO MN RIA

46 OSP SENIGALLIA
47 OSP MN MURGE
48 OSP MN MED
49 OSP MN MURGE
50 RIA TORRETTE

51 MED URG

52 AOMNTI

53 AO MN PS

54 AO MN MED

55 AO MN FANO

56 URBINO PS

57 AO MN PS PESARO
58| A0 MN RIA
59|CAMERINO

60| CAMERINO
61|URBINO
62|FERMO

63|A0 MN MED
64|A0 MN MED URG
65|A0 MN MED SUB
66|A0 MN PS

67|AO MN RIA

68|AO MN RIA

69|A0 MN FANO MED
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66
87
76
70
88
84
80
67
86
97
93
69

43

82
85
81
85
85
80
63
79
88
81
90
92
79
82
91
80
69
93

MONDOLFO
PESARO
PESARO
FANO
PESARO
TAVULLIA
PESARO
PESARO
COLBORDOLO
PESARO
GRADARA
ANCONA

ANCONA

PESARO
PESARO

FANO

PESARO
URBINO

FANO

PESARO
PESARO
CINGOLI MC
PESARO
FERMO
PESARO
TAVULLIA
FANO

PESARO
GABICCE MARE
PESARO
MONTECICCARDO PU
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*PAZIENTE CON CUORE POLMONARE
CRONICO ED INSUFFICIENZA
RESPIRATORIA RESTRITTIVA



